R E Q U E S T F O R A P P R O V A L
CUSTOMER
PRODUCT CERAMIC CAPACITOR (DISC TYPE)
MODEL
AC HIGH VOLTAGE PRODUCTS
( AA,AD ∼ 250V,400V )
CONTENTS
● PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

YE2G222MAD
YE2G332MAD
YE2G472MAD
8EA
YU-1 NETRON TECH CO.,LTD. 5/15 PAGE
■ PRODUCT LIST
YU-2 NETRON TECH CO.,LTD. 6/15 PAGE
NRT CODE YU CODE
CAPACITANCE
(㎊)
RATED
VOLTAGE
DIMENSION (max.)
SHAPE
D T
YB2G101KAA - 100 250V 8.0 5.0 BULK
YB2G151KAA - 150 250V 8.0 5.0 BULK
YB2G221KAA - 220 250V 8.0 5.0 BULK
YB2G471KAA - 470 250V 9.5 5.0 BULK
YB2G102KAA - 1000 250V 12.0 5.0 BULK
YE2G102MAA - 1000 250V 8.0 5.0 BULK
YE2G152MAA - 1500 250V 9.5 5.0 BULK
YE2G222MAA - 2200 250V 10.5 5.0 BULK
YE2G332MAA - 3300 250V 12.0 5.0 BULK
YE2G472MAA - 4700 250V 13.5 5.0 BULK
YB2G101KAD - 100 400V 8.0 5.5 BULK
YB2G151KAD - 150 400V 8.0 5.5 BULK
YB2G221KAD - 220 400V 8.0 5.5 BULK
YB2G331KAD - 330 400V 8.0 5.5 BULK
YB2G471KAD - 470 400V 9.5 5.5 BULK
YE2G102MAD - 1000 400V 9.5 5.5 BULK
YE2G152MAD - 1500 400V 10.0 5.5 BULK
YE2G222MAD - 2200 400V 11.0 5.5 BULK
YE2G332MAD - 3300 400V 13.0 5.5 BULK
YE2G472MAD - 4700 400V 14.5 5.5 BULK
■ HAZARD MATERIAL ANALYSIS RESULT
YU-2 NETRON TECH CO.,LTD. 7/15 PAGE
MODEL
PRODUCT